
X-TREME MOUNTAIN RACING

Points Points

Show Class Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

OTIS LENIGER 819 0 0 0 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 20 223 1

BODIE ZAMZOW 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 22 16 16 20 16 16 22 160 2

JOHN SCHNEIDER 400 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 22 0 0 0 69 3

FORREST REIFF 20 16 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 4

ROCKET THORP Z 340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 25 57 4

ANN HOGY 18 16 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 6

BRETT BAKER SF 650 0 0 0 16 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 6

DARREN ZAMZOW 88 16 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 8

TONY CRNKOVICH 7WY 0 0 0 16 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 8

DAVE LENIGER 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 18 50 10

Points Points

Junior Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

BODIE ZAMZOW 8 14 16 22 16 14 20 12 14 16 16 16 25 11 15 22 249 1

COLETTE KRONFUSS 77 12 13 16 14 15 22 14 15 22 13 13 18 12 11 16 226 2

OTIS LENIGER 30 14 14 20 13 13 18 13 12 18 12 12 16 13 14 18 220 3

CARTER CHASE 100 15 14 20 0 0 0 16 16 25 14 15 20 15 13 20 203 4

RILEY REIFF 9 15 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 14 22 16 16 25 160 5

AVERIL KRONFUSS 13 13 12 18 15 16 25 15 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 147 6

CODY CALLES 73 16 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 7

TRISTAN SCHMIDT 815 16 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 8

RYAN THORP 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 0 26 9

Points Points

Women’s Age 18 and Older Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

CARROLL ZAMZOW 888 12 15 22 16 16 25 15 14 20 15 16 22 15 16 25 264 1

EMILY LINNEY 33 0 0 0 13 13 22 16 16 25 0 0 0 16 15 22 158 2

ANN HOGY 18 16 16 25 0 0 0 13 11 16 13 14 25 0 0 0 149 3

LORI IGLEHART 77 0 0 0 12 12 18 12 13 18 14 15 20 0 0 0 134 4

HALEY BECKER 9 13 12 20 0 0 0 14 15 22 16 13 0 0 0 0 125 5

JACKIE MILLICAN 23 0 0 0 14 14 16 11 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 6

CHALIS BREMKAMP 82G 0 0 0 15 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 7

JENN RABE 64 15 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 8

VICKIE GACKSTETTER 1 14 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 9

Points Points

Masters Age 50 and Older Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

STIRLING WEST 171 14 14 20 15 14 20 16 16 22 16 13 25 13 14 18 250 1

CARROLL ZAMZOW 888 13 13 18 16 15 22 14 15 20 15 15 18 11 13 20 238 2

SHAWN MACINTYRE 111 16 16 22 0 0 0 13 14 25 14 14 20 16 15 20 205 3

MIKE MOYER 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 16 22 12 12 22 97 4

TOM KOSTREBA 007X 0 0 0 14 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 5

GARY OSENTOSKI 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 16 25 51 6

JIM PANOZZO 129 12 11 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 7

TOM BARNARD 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 8

DAVE CHAMBERS 911 15 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 9

DAVE MOOTHART 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11 15 35 10

VICKIE GACKSTETTER 1 0 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 11

COURT GASHLER 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15 12

BOB BARNES 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 14 13

Points Points

Seniors Age 60 and Older Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

STIRLING WEST 171 14 14 20 16 15 25 16 14 22 15 16 25 15 15 25 267 1

SHAWN MACINTYRE 111 15 15 22 0 0 0 14 16 25 14 14 20 16 16 22 209 2

DARWIN HOGY 65+ 16 16 25 0 0 0 15 15 20 16 15 22 0 0 0 160 3
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TONY CRNKOVICH 7WY 0 0 0 14 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 4

MIKE WELLARD 5C 0 0 0 15 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5

COURT GASHLER 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 28 6

Points Points

0-550 Fan Cooled Stock (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

ERICH SCHMIDT 815 16 16 25 15 13 16 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 18 265 1

KEVIN KRONFUSS 13 15 15 15 16 16 25 14 0 14 14 15 22 14 15 25 235 2

BRANDON MEREDITH 123 14 13 22 12 11 15 13 12 20 15 14 20 15 14 22 232 3

CARL SORENSEN 103 0 0 0 13 15 22 15 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 4

JIM PANOZZO 129 0 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 20 75 5

STEVE KUJAWA 17K 0 0 0 8 10 14 12 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 6

DAVE STROMBERG 53 0 0 0 14 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 7

STIRLING WEST 171 13 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 8

WYATT CASE 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 9

JESSE SHANOR 72 0 0 0 11 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 10

NATE JONES 7 12 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 11

JUSTIN COAKLEY 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 12

DARREN KOONS 288A 0 0 0 10 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 13

JOSH ROSE 288 0 0 0 9 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 14

KEVIN HEDSTROM 76K 0 0 0 7 9 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 14

DAN STORY 55 11 1O 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 16

CHRIS RIVORD 716 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 26 17

RYAN WEST 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 0 25 18

ROOSTER HARRIS 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 24 19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19
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Points Points

0-550 Fan Cooled Super Stock (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

STIRLING WEST 171 16 16 25 14 13 20 14 15 25 15 15 25 15 14 20 262 1

CARROLL ZAMZOW 888 15 15 22 13 14 18 16 14 20 16 16 22 14 15 22 252 2

STEVE KUJAWA 54 0 0 0 12 0 0 15 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 3

TOM KOSTREBA 007X 0 0 0 16 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 4

JASON RIEDEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 25 57 4

CHALIS BREMKAMP 82G 0 0 0 15 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 6

Points Points

0-500 Free Air Stock (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

PATRICK JENNETT 37 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 285 1

NATE JONES 7 15 15 22 0 0 0 15 15 22 0 0 0 15 15 22 156 2

GEOFF GAMLIN 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 20 0 0 0 13 13 0 74 3

BRENT KRONFUSS 0 0 0 0 15 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 4

LORI CADWELL 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 22 0 0 0 52 4

TOM BARNARD 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 20 48 6

MIKE WELLARD 5C 0 0 0 14 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 7

Points Points

0-500 Free Air Super Stock (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

DEAN CHARPENTIER 67 16 16 25 15 15 20 14 16 25 16 15 22 16 16 22 269 1

DARREN ZAMZOW 88 15 15 22 10 12 22 16 14 18 15 16 25 15 14 25 254 2

DAVE LENIGER 31 14 14 20 13 14 16 15 13 20 14 14 20 14 15 20 236 3

WYAT VONFELDT 1 13 13 15 0 0 0 10 10 15 12 13 18 0 0 0 119 4

PATRICK JENNETT 37 0 0 0 14 13 18 13 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 5

HALEY BECKER 9 11 0 18 0 0 0 12 11 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 79 6

TOM KOSTREBA 007X 0 0 0 16 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 7

FORREST REIFF 808 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 16 0 0 0 41 8

HUNTER LONG 23 12 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 9

DAVE STROMBERG 53 0 0 0 12 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 10

JASON HOGY 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 12 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 11

STIRLING WEST 171 0 0 0 11 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 12

TOM BARNARD 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13

Points Points

0-500 Liquid Stock (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

KRIS JENNETT 22 14 14 20 0 0 0 16 16 18 15 16 25 15 13 22 204 1

BILL CHASE 20 16 13 25 0 0 0 14 15 20 14 15 20 14 15 20 201 2

DAVE MOOTHART 101 15 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 18 13 14 18 138 3

PATRICK JENNETT 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 14 22 16 16 25 109 4

STEVE KUJAWA 17K 0 0 0 14 15 25 13 14 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 106 5

CARL SORENSEN 71K 0 0 0 15 14 20 15 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 6

JONATHON SABR 115 13 15 22 0 0 0 12 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 7

DAN STORY 222 10 11 0 0 0 0 11 11 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 8

JESSE SHANOR 72 0 0 0 16 16 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 9

KJ OTTERMAN 13 12 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 10

NATE JONES 7 11 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 10

SCOTT STROMBERG 13 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19
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X-TREME MOUNTAIN RACING

Points Points

0-500 Liquid Super Stock (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

GREG LONERO 14 16 16 22 15 15 22 16 16 22 16 16 25 15 14 22 268 1

DEAN CHARPENTIER 67 15 15 25 16 16 25 14 14 25 14 15 22 14 15 20 265 2

DAVE LENIGER 31 14 14 20 14 14 16 15 15 20 15 14 20 13 13 0 217 3

BRETT BAKER 23 13 13 18 13 13 20 10 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 4

JASON RIEDEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 25 57 5

STEVE KUJAWA 17K 0 0 0 0 0 18 9 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 6

JASON HOGY 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 7

KRIS JENNETT 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 8

JEFF THORP 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 9

Points Points

Single Cylinder Mod (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

0

0

0

Points Points

0-400 Super Mod (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

GREG LONERO 14 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 285 1

DARREN ZAMZOW 88 15 15 22 15 15 22 15 15 22 15 15 22 15 15 22 260 2

KEVIN KRONFUSS 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 20 0 0 20 68 3

BRAD TOWNSEND 120 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 4

Points Points

0-500 Super Mod (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

DEAN CHARPENTIER 67 16 16 25 16 15 22 15 14 22 15 16 25 15 14 16 262 1

GREG LONERO 14 15 15 22 10 14 18 16 16 25 16 15 22 16 16 25 261 2

DARREN ZAMZOW 88 13 14 20 11 11 0 13 13 18 14 14 20 12 0 20 193 3

BRAD TOWNSEND 120 0 0 0 15 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 4

FORREST REIFF 808 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 15 22 51 5

JASON HOGY 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 6

KEVIN KRONFUSS 00 0 0 0 14 13 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 7

BRETT BAKER 23 14 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 8

GARY OSENTOSKI 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 18 44 9

TAL SINGLETON 5 0 0 0 13 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 10

KYLE ANDREWS 58 0 0 0 12 10 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 11

Points Points

0-800 Super Mod (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

0

0

0

0

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19
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X-TREME MOUNTAIN RACING

Points Points

Outlaw – 700 cc Max (Vintage) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

DEAN CHARPENTIER 67 16 16 25 13 15 20 16 15 25 16 14 20 15 12 16 254 1

GREG LONERO 14 15 15 22 11 10 16 14 14 20 14 16 25 14 16 22 244 2

DAVE LENIGER 31 14 13 18 14 14 15 15 16 22 15 15 22 16 14 18 241 3

PATRICK JENNETT 37 13 14 20 10 11 18 13 13 18 13 13 18 13 15 25 227 4

BRENT KRONFUSS 00 0 0 0 15 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 5

PATRICK INGRAM 96 0 0 0 16 13 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 6

JASON RIEDEL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 20 45 7

BRAD TOWNSEND 120 0 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 8

JONATHON SABR 88 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9

Points Points

0-550 IFS Stock– 550cc Max (Classic’s) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

ERICH SCHMIDT 815 15 16 20 15 15 22 15 25 22 12 15 20 11 13 15 251 1

KRIS JENNETT 22 16 15 25 0 0 0 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 22 25 233 2

KEVIN KRONFUSS 77 10 13 16 16 16 25 14 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 3

DAVE MOOTHART 101 14 14 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 16 14 12 16 129 4

MIKE MOYER 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 22 13 14 20 95 5

JASON STANHOPE 53 11 10 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 22 88 6

LORI IGLEHART 77 0 0 0 14 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 7

FORREST REIFF 808 13 12 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 8

STIRLING WEST 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 12 18 0 0 0 45 9

CHRIS RABE 64 12 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 10

JARROD STANHOPE 531 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 18 41 10

ROYCE HANGER 61 0 0 0 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 12

Points Points

0-700 IFS Stock– 700cc Max (Classic’s) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

PATRICK JENNETT 37 14 15 22 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 16 25 16 15 22 275 1

KEVIN KRONFUSS 77 16 16 25 14 15 22 13 0 18 15 14 22 13 16 25 244 2

KRIS JENNETT 22 15 9 20 0 0 0 14 14 20 14 15 20 15 13 20 189 3

STIRLING WEST 171 0 0 0 13 13 16 0 0 0 13 13 18 12 12 16 126 4

JASON STANHOPE 53 11 11 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 18 86 5

JIM PANOZZO 129 0 13 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 14 54 6

JEFF THORP 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 7

KYLE ANDREWS 58 0 0 0 15 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 8

KEVIN HEDSTROM 76K 0 0 0 12 12 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 9

CHRIS RABE 64 12 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 10

JARROD STANHOPE 531 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 15 36 11

SHAWN MACINTYRE 111 10 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 12

JARRETT PANOZZO 129X 9 8 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 13

DAVE CHAMPERS 911 13 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 14

Points Points

0-550 IFS Fan – 550cc Max (Classic’s) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

WYATT CASE 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 1

STIRLING WEST 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 2

LORI IGLEHART 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 3

KEVIN KRONFUSS 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 4

Points Points

0-700 IFS Mod - 700cc Max  (Classic's) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

KEVIN KRONFUSS 77 16 16 22 13 14 20 15 15 25 16 15 25 15 15 25 267 1

STIRLING WEST 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 20 0 0 0 13 14 20 95 2

JEFF THORP 151 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 22 0 0 0 14 0 0 68 3

DAVE CHAMBERS 911 15 15 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 4

BRENT KRONFUSS 00 0 0 0 16 13 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 5

GARY OSENTOSKI 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 22 54 5

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19
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JOHN SCHNEIDER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 16 22 0 0 0 53 7

PATRICK INGRAM 96 0 0 0 14 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 8

BRAD TOWNSEND 120 0 0 0 15 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 9

JARRETT PANOZZO 129 14 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 10

Points Points

Barn Find / New Racer (Vintage - Classic's) Sled # Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Qualifier Qualifier Main Total Standing

MIKE MOYER 557 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 25 16 15 22 110 1

FORREST REIFF 808 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 22 15 16 25 108 2

RYAN WEST 141 0 0 0 15 15 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 0 78 3

JESSE SHANOR 72 0 0 0 16 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 4

CHRIS RABE 64 14 16 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 5

WYLIN SCHMIDT 815 16 15 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 6

DARREN KOONS 288A 0 0 0 14 14 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 7

JARRETT PANOZZO 129X 15 14 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 8

CHRIS RIVORD 716 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 20 0 0 0 46 9

KEVIN HEDSTROM 76K 0 0 0 13 13 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 10

LORI CADWELL 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 18 0 0 0 44 10

ROOSTER HARRIS 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 14 16 0 0 0 42 12

JOSH ROSE 288 0 0 0 11 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 13

ERIC RIVORD 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 15 0 0 0 37 14

GEOFFREY GAMLIN D5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 13 0 26 15

ROYCE HANGER 61 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16

Steamboat Spring, CO 1-5-19 Pinedale, Wy 1-19-19 Hayden, CO  2-2-19 Grand Lake, CO  2-16-19 Steamboat Spring, CO 3-2-19
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